
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

2

7

17

5

9

12

6

11

Name

Harrison / Patterson

Lindley / Bell

Crawford / Capewell

Thirkell / Kilkenny

Ramsden / Ramsden

De Mott / Jones

Bellas / Dawson

Noble / Chandler

Bike

Shelbourne

Suzuki

LCR

Equipe

Honda

Baker

BLR

Suzuki

cc

Honda 600

LCR 600

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

LCR 600

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

Equipe 600

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

13:03.981

13:16.733

13:17.311

13:32.498

13:33.290

13:47.298

14:09.635

14:29.380

Diff

12.752

13.330

28.517

29.309

43.317

1:05.654

1:25.399

Best Tm

2:08.731

2:10.174

2:06.959

2:12.429

2:12.483

2:14.373

2:19.248

2:21.757

In Lap

2

6

5

3

3

6

5

6

Avg. Speed

66.951

65.879

65.831

64.601

64.538

63.445

61.777

60.374

Best Speed

67.956

67.202

68.904

66.058

66.031

65.102

62.823

61.711

2nd Best

2:09.453

2:11.357

2:10.159

2:13.062

2:13.474

2:14.801

2:19.428

2:22.973

2nd Spd

67.577

66.597

67.210

65.744

65.541

64.896

62.742

61.186

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.752

Avg. Speed

66.951

Best Lap Tm

2:06.959

Best Spd

68.904

Best Lap by

17 - Crawford / Capewell

Printed: 12/04/2015 15:15:25

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Rain / Wet
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Timing Services

Spring Cup Road Race Championship

National F2 Sidecars

Race 17

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:00:13

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

12/04/2015 15:00


