

Sorted on Laps

Spring Cup Road Race Championship

National F2 Sidecars								Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles							
Race 17								12/04/2015 15:00							
Race (6 Laps) started at 15:00:13															
Pos	No.	Name	Bike	cc	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In La	p Avg. Speed	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd		
1	2	Harrison / Patterson	Shelbourne	Honda 600	6	13:03.981		2:08.731	2	66.951	67.956	2:09.453	67.577		
2	7	Lindley / Bell	Suzuki	LCR 600	6	13:16.733	12.752	2:10.174	6	65.879	67.202	2:11.357	66.597		
3	17	Crawford / Capewell	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	13:17.311	13.330	2:06.959	5	65.831	68.904	2:10.159	67.210		
4	5	Thirkell / Kilkenny	Equipe	Honda 600	6	13:32.498	28.517	2:12.429	3	64.601	66.058	2:13.062	65.744		
5	9	Ramsden / Ramsden	Honda	LCR 600	6	13:33.290	29.309	2:12.483	3	64.538	66.031	2:13.474	65.541		
6	12	De Mott / Jones	Baker	Suzuki 600	6	13:47.298	43.317	2:14.373	6	63.445	65.102	2:14.801	64.896		
7	6	Bellas / Dawson	BLR	Honda 600	6	14:09.635	1:05.654	2:19.248	5	61.777	62.823	2:19.428	62.742		
8	11	Noble / Chandler	Suzuki	Equipe 600	6	14:29.380	1:25.399	2:21.757	6	60.374	61.711	2:22.973	61.186		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by		
12.752	66.951	2:06.959	68.904	17 - Crawford / Capewell		
Timekeeper						
Clerk of Course				MEDIA PARTNERS		
Weather / Track: Rain /	Wet		SPORTSTIMING SERVICES www.sportstimingservices.com			
results : www.sportstim	ingservices.com					
Printed: 12/04/2015 15:1	5:25			PREMIUM HELMETS		